

President

Mr. Shrikumar Bandopadhyay

Vice-Presidents

Ms. Sujata Mukherjee Dr. Kalyan Gangopadhyay Dr. Rupashree Dasgupta Ms. Tanima Roy Dr. Sanjukta Basak Dr. Soma Dasgupta

General Secretary

Ms. Devosree Roy +91 9874195865

Jt. Secretaries

Dr. Madhumita Saha

Ms. Rituparna Chandra

+91 9830158059

+91 9411110255

Upohar Utsav Committee 2022-23

Upohar Luxury Condoville 2052, ChakGaria, Kolkata:700094 upoharutsavcommittee@gmail.com





DONATION FOR KALI PUJA

Greetings Upoharians!

As always, your kind considerations and generous offerings have made it possible for us to perform all the Pujas beautifully, and for that we are extremely grateful.

Again, we humbly seek your blessings and goodwill so that we may continue to celebrate impeccably.

Please find below the sponsorships/donations for Kali Puja.

ITEM	AMOUNT (Rs)
Bhog	10,000
Fruits	5,000
Flowers	5,000
Dashakarma	2000
Sweets	5000
Clothes (Saree & Dhuti)	2000
Dadhikarma	3000

You may also make a general donation of any amount as per your wish.

Kindly hand over the sponsorships/donations to your Tower Representatives by Cash, Cheque (To be drawn in favour of "Upohar Utsav Committee"), or by Bank Transfer to:

Bank: Punjab & Sind Bank

IFSC Code: PSIB0000848

A/C Name: Upohar Utsav Committee

SB A/C No.: 08481000005642

Treasurer Mr. Sreeraj Ghosh

m

Thank you.

Best regards,

Upohar Utsav Committee

18/10/22

